Series AD(U) – 85°C 15.000 h
Capacitors screw terminal type – Low ESR
 AD- Flat Bottom
 ADU- Mounting Stud
 Capacitance Tolerance: -20 + 20% – standard (M)
 Capacitance Tolerance: -10 + 30% - on request (X)
 Climatic category: 40/85/56
 Case: 51x83 – 90x240

 Capacitance Case Diam Height Tan฀ ESRmax | typ Zmax
Iripple @100Hz
Ordering Code
[uF]@100Hz  [mm] [mm] [%]@100Hz [m]@100Hz [m]@10KHz [A]@55°C [A]@85°C (U) for mounting stud
400
3300 DC 76 105 0,06 29 23 22 19,3 13,8 AD(U)X332M400DC1
4700 DC 76 105 0,06 20 16 15 23,0 16,4 AD(U)X472M400DC1
4700 DF 76 145 0,06 20 16 15 26,4 18,8 AD(U)X472M400DF1
6800 DF 76 145 0,06 14 11 11 31,7 22,7 AD(U)X682M400DF1
10000
DJ 76 222 0,06 10 8 7 46,4 33,1 AD(U)X103M400DJ1
EF 90 145 0,06 10 8 7 42,3 30,2 AD(U)X103M400EF1
15000 EJ 90 222 0,06 6 5 5 62,2 44,4 AD(U)X153M400EJ1
20000 EL 90 240 0,06 5 4 4 74,4 53,2 AD(U)X203M400EL1
450
2200
CC 63 105 0,07 51 41 38 13,1 9,3 AD(U)X222M450CC1
DC 76 105 0,07 51 41 38 14,6 10,4 AD(U)X222M450DC1
3300
DC 76 105 0,07 34 27 25 17,8 12,7 AD(U)X332M450DC1
DF 76 145 0,07 34 27 25 20,5 14,6 AD(U)X332M450DF1
4700
DF 76 145 0,07 24 19 18 24,4 17,4 AD(U)X472M450DF1
EC 90 105 0,07 24 19 18 23,5 16,8 AD(U)X472M450EC1
6800
DF 76 145 0,07 16 13 12 29,4 21,0 AD(U)X682M450DF1
DJ 76 222 0,07 16 13 12 35,4 25,3 AD(U)X682M450DJ1
10000